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ÅÕÑÙÐÇ

ÁÑÃÏÓ

1. ÐÑÙÉÍÅÓ

2. ÁÐÏÃÅÕÌÁÔÉÍÅÓ

4. ÁÈËÇÔÉÊÅÓ

5. ÏÉÊÏÍÏÌÉÊÅÓ

6. ÅÂÄÏÌÁÄÉÁÉÅÓ

1. ÐÑÙÉÍÅÓ

2. ÁÐÏÃÅÕÌÁÔÉÍÅÓ

4. ÁÈËÇÔÉÊÅÓ

5. ÏÉÊÏÍÏÌÉÊÅÓ
6. ÅÂÄÏÌÁÄÉÁÉÅÓ

ÊÁÈÇÌÅÑÉÍÇ
Ï ËÏÃÏÓ
ESPRESSO

ÁÄÅÓÌÅÕÔÏÓ ÔÕÐÏÓ (ÑÉÆÏÓ)
ÂÑÁÄÕÍÇ
ÅÈÍÏÓ

GOAL NEWS
SportDay
ÃÁÕÑÏÓ
Ç ÃÁÔÁ

ç ÙÑÁ ôùí óðïñ
ÐÑÙÔÁÈËÇÔÇÓ
ÖÙÓ ÔÙÍ ÓÐÏÑ

ÅÎÐÑÅÓ
ÇÌÅÑÇÓÉÁ

ÍÁÕÔÅÌÐÏÑÉÊÇ
×ÑÇÌÁÔÉÓÔÇÑÉÏ

Agrenda
ÁËÖÁ ÅÍÁ  Á1

ÁÎÉÁ
ËÏÉÐÏÍ

ÏÑÈÏÄÏÎÏÓ ÔÕÐÏÓ
ÁÕÃÇ
ÍÉÊÇ

ÑÉÆÏÓÐÁÓÔÇÓ
ÁÕÑÉÁÍÇ

ÅËÅÕÈÅÑÇ ÙÑÁ
ÅËÅÕÈÅÑÏÓ ÔÕÐÏÓ
ÅËÅÕÈÅÑÏÔÕÐÉÁ

ÅÓÔÉÁ
ÔÁ ÍÅÁ

DERBY NEWS
ÅÎÅÄÑÁ ÔÙÍ ÓÐÏÑ

Ç ÐÑÁÓÉÍÇ
ÊÉÔÑÉÍÏÌÁÕÑÇ ÙÑÁ

ÖÉËÁÈËÏÓ
ÊÅÑÄÏÓ

ATHENS NEWS
ÍÅÏÉ ÁÍÈÑÙÐÏÉ
ÔÏ ÓÔÏÉ×ÇÌÁ

14/09/2011
14/09/2011
14/09/2011
14/09/2011
14/09/2011
14/09/2011
14/09/2011
14/09/2011
14/09/2011
14/09/2011
14/09/2011
14/09/2011
14/09/2011
14/09/2011
14/09/2011
14/09/2011
14/09/2011
10/09/2011
10/09/2011
10/09/2011
08/09/2011
09/09/2011
14/09/2011
14/09/2011
14/09/2011
14/09/2011
14/09/2011
14/09/2011
14/09/2011
14/09/2011
14/09/2011
14/09/2011
14/09/2011
14/09/2011
14/09/2011
14/09/2011
14/09/2011
09/09/2011
09/09/2011
09/09/2011

15.052
125
7.879
4.025
1.363
9.640
5.080
5.162
3.776
1.234
1.358
3.171
7.706
197
736
828
345
192
1.012
4.173
6.998
362
830
193
2.741
894
850
6.160
12.143
1.514
17.359
867
2.067
1.918
1.385
3.108
240
1.689
245
4.201


